
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(水) 曇り時々雪 6.0 1.2 128.3 5,081 5,081 4,692 108.3

1/2(木) 曇り 5.0 0.1 81.5 3,227 8,308 9,385 88.5

1/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.7 0.1 149.4 5,916 14,224 14,077 101.0

1/4(土) 晴れ時々曇り 3.8 1.5 169.5 6,712 20,937 18,769 111.5

1/5(日) 晴れ一時雪か雨 5.0 1.1 235.1 9,310 30,246 23,462 128.9

1/6(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 7.4 3.2 164.8 6,526 36,773 28,154 130.6

1/7(火) 曇り一時雨 10.4 1.1 106.3 4,209 40,982 32,846 124.8

1/8(水) 曇り一時雨か雪 5.4 0.4 99.8 3,952 44,934 37,539 119.7

1/9(木) 雪 1.8 0.0 19.7 780 45,714 42,231 108.2

1/10(金) 雪時々雨 5.3 0.1 66.0 2,614 48,328 46,923 103.0

1/11(土) 曇り時々雪 4.9 3.5 283.9 11,242 59,570 51,615 115.4

1/12(日) 晴れ一時雪 6.0 5.0 412.3 16,327 75,897 56,308 134.8

1/13(月) 晴れ一時雪 7.2 3.1 299.5 11,860 87,758 61,000 143.9

1/14(火) 雨か雪 7.2 0.0 57.1 2,261 90,019 65,692 137.0

1/15(水) 曇り 5.4 0.0 27.2 1,077 91,096 70,385 129.4

1/16(木) 曇り一時雪 4.8 0.3 164.4 6,510 97,606 75,077 130.0

1/17(金) 曇り 3.5 1.6 197.6 7,825 105,431 79,769 132.2

1/18(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.9 0.2 166.3 6,585 112,017 84,462 132.6

1/19(日) 晴れ 7.4 7.8 510.6 20,220 132,236 89,154 148.3

1/20(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.4 0.3 136.9 5,421 137,658 93,846 146.7

1/21(火) 曇り時々晴れ 5.1 0.0 74.7 2,958 140,616 98,539 142.7

1/22(水) 晴れ一時雨 7.7 4.1 282.3 11,179 151,795 103,231 147.0

1/23(木) 曇り時々雨 7.7 0.9 156.0 6,178 157,972 107,923 146.4

1/24(金) 曇り一時雨 7.4 1.6 224.2 8,878 166,851 112,616 148.2

1/25(土) 雪のち晴 3.6 3.4 169.9 6,728 173,579 117,308 148.0

1/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 6.9 4.2 305.2 12,086 185,665 122,000 152.2

1/27(月) 晴れ 6.9 7.7 443.1 17,547 203,211 126,692 160.4

1/28(火) 晴れ時々雨か雪 6.7 0.2 70.1 2,776 205,987 131,385 156.8

1/29(水) 曇り時々雨 6.7 1.5 149.9 5,936 211,923 136,077 155.7

1/30(木) 曇り時々晴れ 5.0 0.7 131.8 5,219 217,143 140,769 154.3

1/31(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.8 2.4 301.4 11,935 229,078 145,462 157.5
℃ h 5784.8

5.8 1.85 186.6

1.60 120.7  月目標値(/日) ¥4,692
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